Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	10 20 2020
Ste 550	Amount
City State Zip Code	27485.00
Arlington VA 22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G340 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Postage, and Shipping (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
·	10 19 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	42.95
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G3J0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: x House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	orsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	27527.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	0 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

	silicatic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
r	or Our Future	C C00620971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc	10 20 / 2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Amount
	FI 3	07000.00
	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503	27600.00 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3Q0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Distriction for Office Sought 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
	Tot Election for Office Godgitt	Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 19 2020 Amount
	City State Zip Code	1333.91
	Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G381 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: 🗶 House District:02
	ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 202	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	28933.91
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
		10 20 2020
	Signature	
_		

PAGE 2

OF

11

Schedule E)	LINI EXPEND	ATONES		PAGE 3 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			M = M	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	20 2020
City	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390	Transactio	10160.00 n ID : VSG8MA1G3D1
Washington Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estimate)		Category/		bursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate		Type Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	✗ President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3694412.27	Disbursement For 2020 Other	: Primary ✗ General
Full Name of Payee America Votes			M = M	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			10 Amount	20 2020
Ste 600	State	Zip Code		806.44
Washington	DC	20036-4324		n ID : VSG8MA1G332 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M = M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	✗ President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3694412.27	Disbursement For 2020 Other	: Primary X General (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures			10966.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures		>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of	ndidate or authorize			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	e 10 / 20	

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amend	Is report filed on
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	10 19 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	85.91 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3H2
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	port Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3694412.27	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary x General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC	10 / 20 / 2020
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St	Amount
Ste 28 City State Zip Code	109.25
Brooklyn NY 11211-1748	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3P2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	Man / Dad / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	port Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	ose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3694412.27	Disbursement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
_ !	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	195.16
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 20 2020
Signature	

Schedule E)	SITORIES	PAGE 5 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New re	eport Amends report	filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10
City State	Zip Code	2667.83
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G373 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City State	Zip Code	38299.75
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3C3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		40967.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	onically Filed] Date	10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	10 20 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	
City State Zip Code	806.44
Washington DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G324 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ee Sought: House District:
RIDEN IOSEPH P IR	President Senate State:
	pursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 3694412.27 2020	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	42.95
City State Zip Code Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3N4
Purpose of Evpenditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ce Sought: x House District: <u>03</u>
LEE, SUSIE, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 202	oursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	849.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	10 20 2020
Signature	

Schedule E)	LINDITOTIES	PAGE 7 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New report Amends report fi	led on D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 19 2020 Amount
City State	Zip Code	1333.91
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3B5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Of	fice Sought:
LEE, SUSIE, , ,	Oppose [President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		sbursement For: Primary X General 20 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		10 19 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amount
0111	Z'o Ocale	05.04
City State Pittsburgh PA	Zip Code 15251-9264	85.91 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3G5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		sbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·····	1419.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent experience with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	[Electronically Filed] Date	10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

Schedule E)	LINI EXPEND	ITONES	PAGE 8 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New re	port Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 19 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2667.83
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G366 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Est	imate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3694412.27	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 19 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	42.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3M6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought: M House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		96889.06	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures		. ▶ 2710.78
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
	ndidate or authorize		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert f either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	10 20 7 2020
-			

Schedule E)	EXI ENDITOTIES	PAGE 9 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New report Amends re	port filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 19 2020 Amount
City	tate Zip Code	1333.91
•	DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3A7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	96889.06	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
1 '	DC Zip Code 20043-4390	3037.67 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3F7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/20-10/28 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3694412.27	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		\ 4371.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	s	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized committee or agen	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	ate 10 20 2020
Signature		

Schedule E)	KI ENDITORIES	PAGE 10 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report	New report Amends report file	ed on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Facebook		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		10 20 2020 Amount
01.	7. 0.4	
City State Menlo Park CA		8625.00 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G358 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3694412.27 Dis 202	bursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		10 19 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Amount
City Sta	te Zip Code	42.95
Pittsburgh P/	A 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3K8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Offi	ce Sought:
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5992.64 Dis	bursement For: Primary X General 20 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	>	8667.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent ex with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or party committee) any political party committee or its agent	authorized committee or agent of eith	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed] Date	10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	_	

Schedule E)	PAGE 11 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Am	nends report filed on
Tenn (8	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 19 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	1333.91
Washington DC 20043-4390	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,	Oppose President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 5992.64	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	3037.67
Washington DC 20043-439	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3E9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/20-10/28 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3694412.27	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	4371.58
	7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	130982.14
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported he with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 20 2020
Signature	